
S.
No.

Roll Number Student Name Company No. Of Offers
Salary 
(LPA)

1 209X1A0401 A RAMYA Accenture 1 4.50

2 209X1A0402 SRI SAI BHARGAVI  AJJUGAL TCS Digital 1 7.00

3 209X1A0404 Aviti Pavani TECH MAHINDRA 1 3.25

CTS GenC 4.02

TCS Ninja 3.36

5 209X1A0406 CHAKALI NAGA AKHILA Capgemini 1 4.00

6 209X1A0408 C SHIVANI Accellor 1 3.60

7 209X1A0409 C. Rajitha TCS Ninja 1 3.36

8 209X1A0410 CHINTHA GUNASREE Accenture 1 4.50

9 209X1A0411 D SUHANA LTI Mindtree 1 4.00

10 209X1A0412 Darisa Pujitha TECH MAHINDRA 1 5.50

11 209X1A0413 DOMALA RADHA CANARA BANK 1 --

12 209X1A0415 G POOJITHA Unimaze Software Techology 1 1.80

13 209X1A0417 Sumedha Jammula CTS GenC 1 4.02

14 209X1A0419 K NIKHILA Accenture 1 4.50

TAP Academy 3.00

TCSDigital 7.00

16 209X1A0425 BADIGINCHALA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA MOSCHIP Technologies Pvt Ltd 1 3.00

ESAF 3.75

CTS GenC 4.00

18 209X1A0436 CHENNABOINA VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR LTI Mindtree 1 4.00

19 209X1A0437 KODANDA RAMI REDDY  CHERUVU BELAGAL TCS Digital 1 7.00

20 209X1A0438 C Niranjan Reddy Unistring Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd 1 4.00

21 209X1A0442 EDIGA SUBASH GOUD Accenture 1 4.50

22 209X1A0443 GADIGE NARESH TECH MAHINDRA 1 3.25

23 209X1A0444 GALIVEETI MUHAMMAD SUHAIL AZAD Accenture 1 4.50

Accenture 4.50

DELLOITE 4.00

TCS Digital 7.00

Accenture 4.50

TCS Ninja 3.36

26 209X1A0448 B VENKATA SUBBAREDDY Foxconn Technology 1 2.97

25 209X1A0446 GOLLA DEEPAK YADAV 2

15 209X1A0422 A BHARATH KUMAR 2

17 209X1A0426 BANDARU ARUN TEJA 2
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4 209X1A0405 AVULA SAI KAVYA 2

24 209X1A0445 GOLLA AVINASH 3



27 209X1A0451 MAKAM SRUJANA LTI Mindtree 1 4.00

TCS Digital 7.00

LTI Mindtree 4.00

29 209X1A0455 SHAIK JALAGADAGU NISHATH Deloitte 1 4.00

30 209X1A0456 YEDDULA AKANKSHA CTS Gen C 1 4.02

31 209X1A0457 Begari Aishwarya ICICI Assistant Manager 1 4.20

32 209X1A0458 MANOHAR ACHARI KAMMARI CTS GenC 1 4.02

TCS Digital 7.00

TECH MAHINDRA 3.25

34 209X1A0460 Brahma reddy HCL 1 6.00

TAP Academy 3.00

TCS Ninja 3.36

 Kodnest 3.00

Tech Mahindra 3.25

Accenture 4.50

MOSCHIP Technologies Pvt Ltd 3.00

37 209X1A0465 K BHAVANA Capgemini 1 4.00

38 209X1A0467 K ANUSHA Dcomm Ventures(P) Ltd 1 3.00

39 209X1A0468 SAHITYA KOTTAM Zenoti 1 8.66

40 209X1A0470
KURUVA INDRAJA

TechMahindra 1 3.25

41 209X1A0471 VIJAYA LAKSHMI  KURUVA TCS Digital 1 7.00

42 209X1A0472 MALIGA SHIVA LEELA TechMahindra 1 3.25

Accenture 4.50

TCS Ninja 3.36

44 209X1A0474 MALLU SHAMITHA Accenture 1 4.50

45 209X1A0475 MATAM NANDITHA Zelis 1 4.80

46 209X1A0476 MEKKALURI SWARNA LAKSHMI TECH MAHINDRA 1 3.25

47 209X1A0478 M VYSHALI CTS Gen C 1 4.02

48 209X1A0479 Mudireddy Nikitha UNISYS IT Solutions 1 6.80

49 209X1A0480 MULINTI HIMA BINDU LTI Mindtree 1 4.00

50 209X1A0481 MULLA KASHIFA Stellantis 1 6.00

TCS Digital 7.00

Accenture 4.50

Kodnest 3.00

TECH MAHINDRA 3.25

53 209X1A0486 G.Jithendra Prasad TCS Ninja 1 3.36

52 209X1A0484 GOTLA THIMMAPPA DINESHWAR 2

43 209X1A0473 MALLEMALA MANASA 2

51 209X1A0482 MURARI GNANA SIRI TEJITHA 2

35 209X1A0462 KAMPATI SRIKALA 4

36 209X1A0464 KASBA FAIZA SHIFA 2

28 209X1A0453 Harshavardhan Reddy Obi Reddy 2

33 209X1A0459 VYSHNAVI  KUDUMALA 2



Kodnest 3.00

LTI Mindtree 4.00

55 209X1A0489 JINKA SRAVAN KUMAR Nomus Communication 1 4.50

56 209X1A0493 KATTUBADI JAGADEESWARUDU Zelis 1 4.80

57 209X1A0499 MALLU DINESH REDDY Sutherland 1 4.50

QUANTEON SOLUTIONS 3.50

Skyfi Labs 4.00

59 209X1A04A2 Meesala Vijay Kumar TCS Digital 1 7.00

60 209X1A04A3 Mothukuru Mahadev CTS GenC 1 4.02

61 209X1A04A7 PADIGERI MAHENDRA Snovasys (Tech Support) 1 3.50

62 209X1A04B0 EDIGA KAVYA TECH MAHINDRA 1 3.25

63 209X1A04B1 Tejaswi Nagabhusi TCS Digital 1 7.00

64 209X1A04B2 Ravi Kishore Blumetra 1 5.00

65 209X1A04B3 T Nanda Kishore Seguro soft Company 1 1.80

66 209X1A04B5 YELLUTLA NEHA VISWAS LTI Mindtree 1 4.00

67 209X1A04B6 MADA SWATHI CTS Gen C 1 4.02

68 209X1A04B7 THUNTI YUVARAJ Muraai Information Technologies Pvt Ltd 1 4.50

Kodnest 3.00

Accenture 4.50

ESAF 3.75

TCS Digital 7.00

71 209X1A04C1 NAGARAJU SOWMYA SREE LTI Mindtree 1 4.00

ESAF 3.75

SAPTHAGIR CAMPHOR PVT LTD 2.71

TCS Ninja 3.36

Accolite Digital 6.00

CTS GenC 4.00

74 209X1A04C5
NICHENAMETLA MOKSHITA

TechMahindra 1 3.25

75 209X1A04C6 NISHMA B Accenture 1 4.50

ESAF 3.75

TCS Ninja 3.36

77 209X1A04D0 R S LASYASREE CSTech 1 --

78 209X1A04D2 SHAIK ASMA Zoho Corporation 1 7.00

79 209X1A04D3 SHAIK THASLEEM Snovasys (Digital marketing) 1 3.30

TCS Ninja 3.36

ESAF 3.75

81 209X1A04D5 TALARI KUSUMA ESAF 1 3.75

80 209X1A04D4 SIDDIREDDY LAKSHMI TEJASWINI 2

73 209X1A04C3 NELLORE PUNITHA 2

76 209X1A04C8 POLAGGARI SAI SAHITYA REDDY 2

70 209X1A04C0 N L V NAGA AMRUTHA 2

72 209X1A04C2 NATURI GAYATHRI PRIYA 3

58 209X1A04A1 M VINAY 2

69 209X1A04B9 YADAVALLI SAI RAMANI 2

54 209X1A0487 JADHAV SHARATH KUMAR 2



Accenture 4.50

TCS Digital 7.00

83 209X1A04E4 VINAY Vharmaa R S TCS Ninja 1 3.36

84 209X1A04E5 Reddy Gari Amareswar Reddy CTS GenC 1 4.02

85 209X1A04E7  SADU PARAMESHWARA REDDY TechMahindra/WIPRO 1 3.25

86 209X1A04F0 SHAIK KHADIR BASHA Shadowfax Technologies 1 3.00

87 209X1A04F1 AFROZ SHAIK MOHAMMED Strategy Pundits 1 3.00

88 209X1A04F2 SIDDAPURAM RAM BHARATH TechMahindra 1 3.25

89 209X1A04F6 THOTABALIJA VENU PRASAD Digilogic Systems 1 3.50

90 209X1A04F7 ULASALA SATHEESH Accenture 1 4.50

91 209X1A04F9 Y.Charan Kumar Reddy TCS Digital 1 7.00

92 209X1A04G1 Y VINAY KUMAR REDDY Anvi power industries 1 5.00

93 209X1A04G3 YERUKALA SRIKANTH Shadowfax Technologies 1 3.00

94 209X1A04G4 AKUTHOTA SHAJEED MUSKIN ALTIMETRIK 1 5.50

95 209X1A04G5 K NAVEEN KUMAR TECH MAHINDRA 1 3.25

96 209X1A04G6 NITHIN SAI CIENA 1 11.95

97 209X1A04G7 KUMMARI SUDHAMANI TAP Academy 1 3.00

LTI Mindtree 4.00

TECH MAHINDRA 3.25

99 209X1A04H0 NESE PRATHIMA Zelis 1 4.80

100 209X1A04H1 V GOWTHAM NAIK Siemens 1 5.50

TechMahindra 3.25

TCS Ninja 3.36

102 209X1A04H5 Ramanaboyana Haritha TCS Ninja 1 3.36

103 209X1A04H8   H S S Vadhi Raja Unistring Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd 1 4.00

104 209X1A04J0 PALAGIRI VARSHINI REDDY Accenture 1 4.50

105 209X1A04J1
GANGISETTY JAGADEESH

Hitachi Digital Services India Pvt 
Ltd

1 5.00

106  209X1A04J2 Guddeti Sravani Capgemini 1 4.00

107 209X1A04J5 K Madhuri CTS GenC 1 4.00

108 209X1A04J7 Vishnuvardhan D V TCSNinja 1 3.36

109 209X1A04J9 PALLETA BALAJI ESAF 1 3.75

110 209X1A04K0 RODDA VENKATA THARUN KUMAR REDDY Accenture 1 4.50

111 209X1A04K1 VEEPURI VENKATA YASWANTH Accenture 1 4.50

LTI Mindtree 4.00

TechMahindra 3.25

TechMahindra 3.25

Xelium Tech solutions 9.00

114 219X5A04K5 N Shirisha Bilvantis Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1 3.00

112 209X1A04K2 SAVALA RAHUL 2

113 219X5A04K4 GADI PRAGATHI 2

98 209X1A04G9 MULE RUSHI KESHAVA REDDY 2

101 209X1A04H2 V S BHUTHEGOWD 2

82 209X1A04E3 PUTLURU SAI NISHANTH REDDY 2



115 219X5A04K6 Sanjeevaiah DFT Engineer 1 2.40

116 219X5A04K7 K HARSHA VARDHAN SMART DV TECHONOLOGIES 1 3.30

117 219X5A04K8 PULICHARLA CHARAN CHOWDARI SmartDV Tech 1 2.10

118 219X5A04L1 V YASHASWINI AVIZ Networks India Pvt Ltd 1 5.00

Playto Labs (Robotics Engineer) 4.50

CRIMSON INNOVATIVE 
TECHNOLOGIES

1.80

120 219X5A04L6 R ANITHA REDDY AMP 1 2.33

121 219X5A04L7 K.Vedha varsha TCS Digital 1 7.00

122 219X5A04L8 B Sai Jogeeswar reddy Xtreme Silica 1 3.50

123 219X5A04L9 VISHNU GOPAL BARC 1 5.38

124 219X5A04M0 PRODDUTURU SATYA DEV MOSCHIP Technologies Pvt Ltd 1 3.00

125 219X5A04M1 YAMARAPU PRABHAKAR BEL 1 4.80

119 219X5A04L2 GIDDALURI CHETHAN KUMAR 2



1 Accenture 18 4.50

2 Accolite Digital 1 6.00

3 ALTIMETRIK 1 5.50

4 Anvi power industries 1 5.00

5 BARC 1 5.38

6 Bilvantis Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1 3.00

7 Blumetra 1 5.00

8 Capgemini 3 4.00

9 CIENA 1 11.95

10 CRIMSON INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES 1 1.80

11 CTS GenC 11 4.02

12 Deloitte 2 4.00

13 DFT Engineer 1 2.40

14 Digilogic Systems 1 3.50

15 ESAF 7 3.75

16 HCL 1 6.00

17 ICICI Assistant Manager 1 4.20

18 Kodnest 4 3.00

19 LTI Mindtree 10 4.00

20 MOSCHIP Technologies Pvt Ltd 3 3.00

21 Nomus Communication 1 4.50

22 Playto Labs (Robotics Engineer) 1 4.50

23 QUANTEON SOLUTIONS 1 3.50

24 SAPTHAGIR CAMPHOR PVT LTD 1 2.71

25 Seguro soft Company 1 1.80

26 Shadowfax Technologies 2 3.00

27 Skyfi Labs 1 4.00

28 SMART DV TECHONOLOGIES 2 3.30

Snovasys (Digital marketing) 1 3.30

Snovasys (Tech Support) 1 3.50

30 Stellantis 1 6.00

31 Sutherland 1 4.50

32 TAP Academy 3 3.00

TCS Digital 14 7.00

TCS Ninja 13 3.36

34 TECH MAHINDRA 18 3.25

35 Unistring Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd 2 4.00

36 UNISYS IT Solutions 1 6.80

37 Xtreme Silica 1 3.50

38 Zelis 3 4.80

39 Zenoti 1 8.66

40 Zoho Corporation 1 7.00

41 CSTech 1 --

42 Foxconn Technology 1 2.97

43 AVIZ Networks India Pvt Ltd 1 5.00

 S.No. Organisation No of Students Placed
Salary 

Offered
(Per Annum)

29

33
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44 BEL 1 4.80

45 AMP 1 2.33

46 Xelium Tech solutions 1 9.00

47 Hitachi Digital Services India Pvt Ltd 1 5.00

48 Strategy Pundits 1 3.00

49 Accellor 1 3.60

50 CANARA BANK 1 --

51 Dcomm Ventures(P) Ltd 1 3.00

52 Siemens 1 5.50

53 Unimaze Software Techology 1 1.80

54 Muraai Information Technologies Pvt Ltd 1 4.50

Number of Offers 155

Number of Students Placed 125
Number of Eligible Students 163

Average Salary (Lacs per Annum) 4.43
Highest Salary(Lacs per Annum) 11.95
Lowest Salary(Lacs per Annum) 1.80


